Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

18

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

20 40 60 80 100120140160 180200

Number of tracks

Ratio

=

.
o o

9% 2'0 4'0 6'0 8'0 100120 140160 180200

Number of tracks

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8 i

40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_base
—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_retrainOIldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epochl

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

40 60 80 100120 140160180200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

iy

i
1.2

0.8F -

06;-

0 20 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

2

1.8
1.6

1.4:
1.2
!
0.8}

0.6:

LU0l

,_\

o.9=
0

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180200

Number of tracks

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

B

0'950 56 40 50 80 100120 140 160 180200

Number of tracks

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8

1.45

1.2

0.6
1.z E
1

0. 95

2 T
s
14 : ;

M NN P
4

0926 40 60 80 100120140 160180200

1

0.8

pefdo b i

-

80 100 120140 160180200

Number of tracks

..........................

B AN N

..........................

Number of tracks



	Contents
	Page 1


